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SCRPERATCER - 05068

EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50
EiRtHEA - 108405 H01H 2 1084F05H31H

TAIPEI

E‘Zﬁﬁf&%’%ﬁ%ﬁa j@mqﬂ B 4HE R ¢ 24
g X5 B Y4
H HH ARk ARk EHA%GEFE ZETUL AR ZET A R FHEREH
0514 7072045400 100
0515 A00214 0066325800 9,200
0515 A00214 0066325801 339,860
0515 A00214 0066325802 50,000
0515 7072187500 50,000
0515 7072187600 25,000
0515 7072187700 5,300
0515 7072187800 15,000
0516 A00215 0066351100 1,300
0516 A00215 0066351101 23,570
0516 A00215 0066351102 25,000
0516 7072316100 53,000
0516 7072316200 500
0516 7072316300 300
0516 7072316400 100,000
0517 7072470900 1,254
0520 7072571500 800
0520 7072571600 9,000
0521 7072687800 50,000
0522 A00217 0066768700 90,000
0522 A00217 0066768701 58,808
0522 7072800100 8,400
0522 7072800200 3,200
0522 7072800300 8,280
0522 7072800400 15,450
0522 7072800500 47,600
0523 A00232 0067015300 2,000
0523 A00232 0067015301 208,250
0523 A00221 0067015500 55,000
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[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01]
SCRPERATCER - 05068

EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50
EiRtHEA - 108405 H01H 2 1084F05H31H

El % H HH : 108/05/31
B 2 B fH : 21:13:58

TAIPEI

E‘Zﬁﬁf&%’%ﬁ%ﬁa j@mqﬂ B 4OE R ¢ 34
g X5 B Y4
H HH ARk ARk EHA%GEFE ZETUL AR ZET A R FHEREH
0523 7072935900 6,800
0523 7072936000 5,000
0523 7072936100 3,000
0523 7072936200 73,810
0523 7072936300 29,600
0523 7072936400 14,355
0524 7073057400 96,140
0524 7073057500 6,000
0527 A00238 0067296000 16,800
0527 A00238 0067296001 208,080
0527 A00238 0067296002 10,000
0527 A00240 0067296100 1,914
0527 A00233 0067296200 1,000
0527 A00233 0067296201 13,230
0527 A00235 0067296700 2,983
0527 A00239 0067307500 35,711
0527 7073172300 39,200
0527 7073172400 100
0527 7073172500 326,810
0527 7073172600 47,600
0527 7073172700 20,000
0527 7073172800 12,600
0528 A00242 0067437400 14,688
0528 A00242 0067437401 10,700
0528 7073280200 20,000
0528 7073280300 10
0529 A00244 0067581300 707,680
0529 7073397300 5,500
0529 7073397400 10,000
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<2 FIRERICER © 05068 ZoRHEHA 1 1084205 HOLH % 1084E05H31H B % B R 21:13:58
SRR - KERE T R e SR
mOE e e g BB gl
A 5t L. I e S O S e S

0529 7073397500 64,020

0529 7073397600 2,004,600

0529 7073397700 13,680

0529 7073397800 47,600

0529 7073397900 6,800

0530 A00246 0067635500 268,740

0530 A00246 0067635501 42,000

0531 7073647900 20,400

0531 7073648000 44,520

0531 7073648100 16,800

8,140,844 22,284,726 19,338,099 11,087,471
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506811 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080502 101345 odo 282,297.00 846,072.00 DO OOOOO03
1080502 101502 ooo 2,148.00 848,220.00 DO OOOOO03
1080503 101634 ooo 645,675.00 1,493,895.00 OO OO ODOO03
1080503 101634 odo 12,966.00 1,506,861.00 OO OOO0OO03
1080516 022137 ooo 831,447.00 675,414.00 03[ 110054281
1080516 022137 ooo 12,639.00 662,775.00 030 110079368
1080516 022137 odo 97,971.00 564,804.00 030 123575575




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd
gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506812 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo

1080502 010255 odo 158,160.00 30,152.00 030 040011020B
1080502 101345 ooo 29,712.00 59,864.00 DO UOODODOO3
1080502 101502 ooo 840.00 60,704.00 DO OODOO03
1080524 123330 odo 3,869.00 64,573.00 00 O0OO0O0OO
1080527 152027 ooo 123,712.00 188,285.00 DO O DO DO UTO04
1080527 152028 ooo 2,983.00 191,268.00 O O OO ODO04




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506813 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080502 101345 odo 165,827.00 166,852.00 DO OO OOO03
1080502 102904 ooo 10,287.00 177,139.00 DOODOOOO03
1080502 102905 ooo 323,880.00 501,019.00 DO OOOOO03
1080503 104714 odo 501,019.00 0.00




() air=#817 0oo0o0o0000-0000

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506814 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080502 010255 od 87,246.00 68,497.00 0200 040011020B
1080502 010255 od 22,350.00 46,147.00 02[J] 040011020B
1080502 101345 ooo 22,080.00 68,227.00 OO ODOO03
1080502 102812 odo 2,292.00 70,519.00 0O OOO0OO03

1080502 102902 ooo 88,695.00 159,214.00 DO OO DO OO03
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506801 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080503 101634 odo 54,613.00 502,169.00 DO OO OOO03
1080503 101650 ooo 197,831.00 700,000.00 DO DOOOOO03
1080515 022314 ooo 27,223.00 672,777.00 E020010679
1080520 010151 odo 265,320.00 407,457.00 16220485113
1080527 010347 ooo 400.00 407,057.00 0805G22199
1080527 010347 ooo 6,404.00 400,653.00 080525326927
1080527 010347 odo 11,457.00 389,196.00 080525334017
1080527 010347 ooo 1,099.00 388,097.00 080525337662
1080529 142317 ooo 265,320.00 653,417.00 DO O OO O04
1080530 100623 odo 46,583.00 700,000.00 DO OOOOO04
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550506815 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05068 oooo gbooooooooo
ao 108/05/01 oo 108/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080502 101345 odo 116,167.00 116,167.00 DO OO OOO03
1080503 105808 ooo 116,167.00 0.00
1080510 150925 ooo 2,090.00 2,000.00 00000003
1080514 104345 odo 2,090.00 0.00 05068
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108/05/02 10:35:16 1 (L) 490,881 493,861

108/05/02 10:53:30 1 (Bl 896,989 1,390,850

108/05/02 10:53:33 1) 13,634 1,404,484

108/05/02 10:53:56 1 (L) 24,797 1,429,281

108/05/03 09:34:38 2(57) 1,429,281 0
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